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2. Liga Jugend Gruppe 1B ZW-Runde
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Sat.
 

05.12.2015
 

13:00 h
 
13:00 h
 
14:30 h (1)
 
14:40 h/v (1)
 
16:00 h (1)
 
16:00 h
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Young Stars ZH
Spielort: TT-Zentum Ebnat, Schaffhausen
Neuhausen III
Spielort: TT-Zentum Ebnat, Schaffhausen
Wädenswil II
Spielort: TT-Zentum Ebnat, Schaffhausen
Neuhausen III
Spielort: TT-Zentum Ebnat, Schaffhausen
Young Stars ZH
Spielort: TT-Zentum Ebnat, Schaffhausen
Romanshorn
Spielort: TT-Zentum Ebnat, Schaffhausen

Romanshorn
 
Wädenswil II
 
Romanshorn
 
Young Stars ZH
 
Wädenswil II
 
Neuhausen III
 

8:2
 

10:0
 

4:6
 

6:4
 

10:0
 

3:7
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